
1 小  野  恵  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 8 48.46 19.32 29.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 1 1 0 0

2 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 0 1

4 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 -1 0

5 1A+2T 2.40 0.09 2.491 1 0 0 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 2 0 1 1

7 2T+1A+SEQ 2.64 X 0.09 2.731 2 0 0 1

8 2S 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -2 -5 -3 -3

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 1 1 0 1

10 CCoSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 1 0 1 0

19.18 19.32

Composition 2.67 3.583.25 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.833.75 4.25 3.50 4.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.503.50 3.75 3.25 3.75 2.75

29.14

2 影  近  文  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 7 44.10 19.19 24.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0

2 1Lz+2T 1.90 -0.35 1.55-3 -3 -2 -3 -1

3 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 -0.13 3.37-1 0 -1 -3 -1

4 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 0

5 2T 1.30 0.00 1.301 0 0 0 0

6 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 -1 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 0 1 1

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 2

9 2F< < 1.58 X -0.63 0.95-4 -4 -5 -5 -4

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.670 1 0 1 1

19.81 19.19

Composition 2.67 3.083.00 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.253.25 3.50 2.75 3.50 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.003.00 3.00 3.00 3.25 2.75

24.91
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3 西  川  真  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 9 44.09 19.15 24.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 -2 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 0 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 -1 0 0

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 1 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -2 -1 1

8 2Lze< e 1.39 X -0.50 0.89-4 -4 -5 -4 -4

9 2S<+2T<+2Lo<< << 2.84 X -0.52 2.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 -1 0 0

20.03 19.15

Composition 2.67 3.173.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.923.00 3.00 2.75 3.00 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.253.50 3.25 3.00 3.75 2.75

24.94

4 柴  田  瑛  麻

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 11 37.17 16.52 21.15 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 1 0 0

2 2Tq q 1.30 -0.26 1.04-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lz<+2T< < 2.72 -0.67 2.05-4 -5 -4 -4 -4

4 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.32 1.04-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

5 2S+1Eu+2F< < 3.24 -0.34 2.90-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

6 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 -1 0 0 0

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 0 -2 -1 -1

8 2F< < 1.58 X -0.34 1.24-2 -3 -2 -1 -3

9 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.581 0 0 0 1

18.40 16.52

Composition 2.67 2.672.75 2.75 2.50 3.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.503.00 2.50 2.25 2.75 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.753.00 2.75 2.50 3.00 2.25

21.15

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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5 横  塚  カンナ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 10 36.74 13.82 22.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze<+2T< e 2.30 -0.63 1.67-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F< < 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.611 1 0 2 2

4 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.36 1.00-2 -3 -3 -2 -3

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 -1 1 0

6 LSpB 1.20 0.08 1.281 1 0 1 0

7 2S< < 1.04 -0.21 0.83-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2F<<+2T<< << 0.99 X -0.25 0.74-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 1A 1.21 X 0.11 1.321 1 1 1 1

10 CCoSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 1 1 0

15.34 13.82

Composition 2.67 2.832.50 3.00 3.00 3.75 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.923.00 3.00 2.50 4.25 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.833.00 2.75 2.75 3.50 2.50

22.92

6 菊  地  雫  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

江戸川ＦＳＣ 1 36.51 14.77 22.24 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<+1A+SEQ < 3.44 -0.30 3.14-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

2 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 1F! ! 0.50 -0.18 0.32-2 -4 -5 -4 -3

4 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.41 0.95-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 -1 -3 -1 -1

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 -2 -2 -3 -2

7 2S< < 1.14 X -0.21 0.93-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2F< < F 1.58 X -0.72 0.86-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-2 0 -2 0 0

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 1 0 1

17.50 14.77

Composition 2.67 2.752.50 2.75 2.50 3.25 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.832.75 2.75 2.75 3.25 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.752.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75

22.24

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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7 中  野      夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 2 36.41 15.05 21.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F!+1A+1A+SEQ ! 2.70 -0.11 2.59-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.60-1 1 0 0 0

3 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.640 0 -1 -1 0

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.36 1.00-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 0 -2 -1 0

8 2S+2T<< << 1.87 X -0.65 1.22-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

10 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 0 1 1

16.14 15.05

Composition 2.67 2.672.75 3.00 2.25 2.75 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.583.00 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.753.00 3.25 2.50 2.75 2.25

21.36

8 折  原  花  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 3 33.55 11.95 21.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0 0 1

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.22 0.38-4 -3 -5 -4 -1

3 2F< < 1.44 -0.34 1.10-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 -2 0

6 1S 0.40 -0.13 0.27-3 -4 -5 -3 -1

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0 0

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.25 1.25-1 -2 -3 -2 -1

9 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.13 1.75-1 -1 -2 0 1

12.97 11.95

Composition 2.67 2.752.50 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.672.75 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.672.75 3.00 2.25 2.75 2.50

21.60
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9 蔵  持  由  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大和FSC 6 31.48 11.57 20.91 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.54 2.30-2 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 0 -1 -1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 -1 0

4 2Lz F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2Fe e F 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2S< < 1.14 X -0.38 0.76-3 -4 -3 -4 -4

7 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

8 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.08-1 -1 -1 -1 0

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 -1 -2 0 0

10 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

14.53 11.57

Composition 2.67 2.582.50 2.50 2.25 3.25 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.422.50 2.50 2.25 3.00 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.833.25 2.75 2.50 3.00 2.75

20.91

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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